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INGLES

ESTEBAN

4M ELECTIVO 3

NIBALDO / ANDRES

EDUCACION CIUDADANA

ANDRES

ORIENTACION

DANIEL

CIENCIAS PARA LA CIUDADANIA

VALERIA

FILOSOFIA

ALEX

4M ELECTIVO 2

ALEX / VALERIA / RODRIGO

4M ELECTIVO 1

RUBEN / RODRIGO / CRISTIAN

MATEMATICA

RODRIGO

ORIENTACION/JEFATURA

RUBEN

HIST. GEOG y CS. SOC. CHILE Y LA REGION LATINOAMERICANA

ANDRES

4M ELECTIVO 1

RUBEN / RODRIGO / CRISTIAN

EDUCACION FISICA

IVAN / VALERIAED. FIS

ARTES/MUSICA

ZAIRA / MAXIMILIANO

LENGUA Y LITERATURA

RUBEN

4M ELECTIVO 2

ALEX / VALERIA / RODRIGO

MATEMATICA

RODRIGO

4M ELECTIVO 3

NIBALDO / ANDRES

LENGUA Y LITERATURA

RUBEN

4M ELECTIVO 3

NIBALDO / ANDRES

4M ELECTIVO 1

RUBEN / RODRIGO / CRISTIAN

4M ELECTIVO 2

ALEX / VALERIA / RODRIGO

MATEMATICA

RODRIGO

LENGUA Y LITERATURA

RUBEN

LENGUA Y LITERATURA

RUBEN

1

8:00

8:45

2

8:45

9:30

RECREO 1

9:30

9:50

3

9:50

10:35

4

10:35

11:20

RECREO 2

11:20

11:40

5

11:40

12:25

6

12:25

13:10

7

13:10

13:55

8

13:55

14:40

9

14:40

15:25

10

15:40

16:25

11

16:25

17:10

12

17:25

18:10

13

18:10

18:55

14

19:05

19:50

Lu Ma Mi Ju Vi

4MB/ RUBEN GARRIDO


